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A|e B = BE| AR | xmem | JIE | BEARE
4 4BIHECAD 10 14,223 1,580 (1,580)
41 10|70/ HA (4B 5) 10 3,877 430 (2,010)
4| 25 FKGEBERH (A S) 10 2,138 237 (2,247)
41 25/EHE (3RS 10 2,808 312 (2,559)
4| 28| 20 ERIFEBHGAD) 30,000 27,441
5| 1HERBEMEUAM 10 9,180 3,060 24,381
5| 8|BRAMEM4AR) 10 16,694 1,854 22,527
51 10|77 HR(GBAS) 10 6,053 672 21,855
5| 19| Rzo e ERIEEHE GAH~3B%5) 330,000 351,855
5| 21| BFEHE 10 5,346 1,782 350,073
5| 25| FKEMERAH (4B 5) 10 2,840 315 349,758
5| 25/ /KIEE#IE (4R %) 10 3,888 432 349,326
5| 25| X Bt 7 1,660 1,660 347,666
5 31| ERBEHE GRS 10 9,440 3,146 344,520
6] 2(BRHEGAD 10 11,771 1,307 343,213
6] 12[FR/RUHAGAD) 10 4,719 524 342,689
6| 25|BEWBAR (BRtEVa—LaveA~)| 8 12,960 12,960 329,729
6] 26| FTAEBEAH(EA D) 10 2,559 284 329,445
6| 26K EBHE(BAS) 10 3,456 384 329,061
6] OHEHEEHE(6A D) 10 9,970 3,323 325,738
7| 4 BRER(G6AD) 10 11,163 1,240 324,498
N 10[FRIRUHR (TR &) 10 3,947 438 324,060
7| 25| FAKEBERF (6A5) 10 2,278 253 323,807
7| 25|7KE R (6 A5) 10 3,024 336 323,471
7| 31|IEHEENE RS 10 9,700 3,233 320,238
8| 2|BHEE%F (ER) 2 86,031 86,031 234,207
8| BAMETASL) 10 14,820 1,646 232,561




8| 10|70V HAR(BAD) 10 4,087 454 232,107
8| 13|EEEH & 10 4,766 1,588 230,519
8| 18| NEHAR (H/\FVR8A~) 8 12,312 12,312 218,207
8} 25| F/KEHAM (TR 5 10 2,559 284 217,923
8| 25[/kEXIE (TR 10 3,456 384 217,539
8| 31| EHEEHEBAD) 10 9,431 3,143 214,396
9| 4|BESHEBRED) 10 16,958 | 1,884 212,512
9| 6|HEBEWAERGEENVFTvY) 8 1,750 1,750 210,762
9| GlETBARGIRHAFENSOBEOHI| 8 1,800 1,800 208,962
9] 7|HIEBAZ(BRNE) 8 3,900 3,900 205,062
9 11|FRNVHFR OB 10 5,000 555 204,507
9| 25| T/KEFEAM(BRD) 10 2,559 284 204,223
9| 25|k EHE (BB ) 10 3,456 384 203,839
10| 2[EHEFEHNEOAD) 10 9,431 3,143 200,696
10| 4|BRHE (GRS 10 12,836 1,426 199,270
10| 10|78/ HA (10 73) 10 3,947 438 198,832
10{ 25| F/KEFERFHOAD) 10 1,998 222 198,610
10[ 25| /kEHE (R F) 10 2,592 288 198,322
10[ 28| X B4 7 7,851 7,851 190,471
10] 31|IEFEERME(10R ) 10 9,192 3,064 187,407
11} |EXHE(10AR) 10 10,484 1,164 186,243
110170V HR 1R S) 10 4,438 493 185,750
1] 14| BEH® 10 4,749 1,583 184,167
1] 27|k S FTHRESERE0AD) | 10 5,302 589 183,578
11| 0| EFEREME (M AD) 10 9,164 3,054 180,524
12} s|ESHEMABD) 10 11,154 1,239 179,285
12| N7 v AR A28 9) 10 4,228 469 178,816
12[ 25 kEHS TAREERAH 1A | 10 4,946 549 178,267
1| 4EHEENR(12AD) 10 9,161 3,053 175,214
1| s|BRHE(12A9) 10 14,001 1,555 173,659
1110170/ v HRBAS) 10 3,596 399 173,260
1] 25 KEHE - TAEER#(12A5) | 10 7,084 787 172,473
1] 26| X B 7 756 756 171,717
1| 31| EmBEHEAD 10 9,171 3,057 168,660
2| 5|BRHEE0AR) 10 25,758 2,862 165,798




2| 12| BREHE 10 4,923 1,641 164,157
2 13{7 v HR A 10 6,685 742 163,415
2| 26 KEH - FAREFEBAHOAS) | 10 5,302 589 162,826
2| 28| EHEEHE 2B 10 9,225 3,075 159,751
3| 3l AR 7 1,169 1,169 158,582
3| s FEIBAE (HILER) 8 7,200 7,200 151,382
3| 5|BEMEQAS) 10 19,507 2,167 149,215
3 12|T IRV HR(BAS) 10 4,298 477 148,738
3| 22| HEIREA R (1) 8 9,876 9,876 138,862
3| 23|} EAREA & (BAB ) 8 37,116 37,116 101,746
3| 26 KEHE- FRKEGERAH A | 10 9,579 1,064 100,682
3| 30 FTEBAE (RIL KR 8 24,624 24,624 76,058
& & 360,000 637,922 283,942 76,058




